
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 5 3 0 2 5 2 2 3 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 1 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 44 99 2,25

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 44 89 2,02

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 35 51 1,46

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 30 34 1,13

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 11 8 0,73

Zota Marius 01/1237 8 7 0,88

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 4 5 1,25

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 9 4 10 4 6 3 5 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 3 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 8 2 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 2 4 4 7 2 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 2 3 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 1 0 0 4 4 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giora Davide 01/1736 38 80 2,11

Sola  Davide 01/1230 40 79 1,98

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 31 48 1,55

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 24 30 1,25

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 12 23 1,92

Sola Simone 01/574 18 23 1,28

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 5 5 1,00

Ramon Luigino 01/623 5 5 1,00

Poletti Milo 01/1466 3 1 0,33

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 7 3 3 4 9 4 6 3 3 4 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 3 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 42 81 1,93

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 34 69 2,03

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 38 58 1,53

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 25 33 1,32

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 15 17 1,13

Santinello Martijn 01/123 11 8 0,73

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 9 5 0,56

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 1 3 3,00

Vettore Cesare 01/108 0 0 0,00

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 1 0 0,00



Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 4 8 4 5 3 7 4 3 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 4 7 4 8 2 5 2 0 3 6 4 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 3 2 3 1 3 2 2 4 9 3 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 2 3 4 2 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 5 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 6 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 41 73 1,78

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 33 65 1,97

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 33 55 1,67

Vasic Luka 01/2184 29 49 1,69

Perugini Daniele 01/426 28 37 1,32

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 5 7 1,40

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 4 6 1,50

Peron Daniele 01/251 3 3 1,00

Black Beard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 3 4 12 4 8 4 0 3 3 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deidda David (01/1420) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarini Dino (01/342) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 2 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 9 3 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 4 2 2 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 43 67 1,56

Deidda David 01/1420 42 66 1,57

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 22 45 2,05

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 30 38 1,27

Greggio Michele 01/2190 33 19 0,58

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 2 1 0,50

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 4 1 0,25

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 0 0 0,00

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 3 4 8 3 1 1 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molon Alberto (01/1871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 24 41 1,71

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 29 38 1,31

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 36 34 0,94

Dorio Loris 01/1908 27 31 1,15

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 35 31 0,89

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 11 10 0,91

Natale Daniele 01/1829 14 4 0,29

Molon Alberto 01/1871 0 0 0,00



Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 3 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 2 3 2 4 4 7 4 8 2 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penazzi Moritz (16/005) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carraro Nicole (01/2167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tessari Antonella (01/2419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 34 75 2,21

Canova Simone 01/1486 30 42 1,40

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 25 41 1,64

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 20 33 1,65

Geromin Michael 01/801 18 21 1,17

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 23 21 0,91

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 16 14 0,88

Ristori Cesare 06/532 4 12 3,00

Penazzi Moritz 16/005 2 6 3,00

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 4 4 1,00

Carraro Nicole 01/2167 0 0 0,00

Tessari Antonella 01/2419 0 0 0,00

Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 3 5 4 7 4 6 2 1 1 3 3 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 3 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 1 2 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massarotto Marika (01/1979) 1 3 0 0 4 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 42 73 1,74

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 37 54 1,46

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 23 44 1,91

Chillon Enrico 01/820 19 33 1,74

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 27 33 1,22

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 18 16 0,89

Massarotto Marika 01/1979 10 8 0,80

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 0 0 0,00

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 0 0 0,00

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 0 0 0,00


